Three Tree Montessori School 2025-2026 Calendar
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- School Closed

No Classes - Childcare Available

Early Dismissal
School Events
No PM Care

2/3/2026

August January 2026
Jul 31 New Family Orientation Su M Tu w Th F Sa
1 Mariners Game -- 3
15 Last Day of Summer Program -1/2 Day Dismissal 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
18-29 NO SCHOOL Staff School Year Prep and Training 1 12 13 14 15 16 17
28 Back to School Meetings 18 20 21 22 23 24
Toddler 4-5 PM 25 | 26 27 28 29 30 31
Children's House 5:30-6:30 PM
Elementary 7-8 PM February 2026
September Su M Tu w Th F Sa
1 NO SCHOOL Labor Day 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
2 Classroom Visits 3-6 PM 8 o | 10 1| 12 [l
3 1st Day of School for Returning Toddler & Children's 15 - 17 18 19 20 21
House Students and All Elementary Students 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
8-12 Phase-In Period for New Toddler Students**
8 Toddler Parent Gathering 9-10 AM
8-19 1st Day for New Children's House Students*
11 Family Engagement: Beyond the Campus: m
Chaperoning the Montessori Way Su M Tu w Th F Sa
12 Back to School Picnic 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
17-19 Alder Overnight Camping Trip 8 9 10 1 12 13 14
26-27 The Montessori Journey - No PM Care 15 16 17 18 -- 21
22 23 24 | 25 26 27 28
29 30 31
October
7-8 Picture Days Su M Tu w Th F Sa
11 Pumpkin Patch Visit 10 AM-12 PM 1 2 3 4
13 NO SCHOOL Staff In-Service Day 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
25 Barn Dance 10 AM-12 PM 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
30-31 NO SCHOOL Conferences - All Levels (Drop-in 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Care available during conference time) 26 - 28 29 30
November May 2026
3 Staff and Faculty Meeting-NO PM Care Su M Tu w Th F Sa
11 NO SCHOOL Veterans Day 1 2
20 Roller Skating @ Southgate 5:30-7:30 PM 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
26 Stone Soup 1/2 Day Dismissal 10 1 12 13 14 15 16
27-28 NO SCHOOL Thanksgiving 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 B8l 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30
31
December June 2026
1 Staff and Faculty Meeting-NO PM Care Su M Tu w Th F Sa
19 1/2 Day Dismissal 1 2 3 4 5 6
22-31 NO SCHOOL Winter Break 7 s 9o 10 INHEE
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21 22 23 24 25 26 | 27
28 29 30

*Each new Children's House student is assigned a particular start date. Details will arrive by email.
**Length of attendance increases with each day. Details will arrive by email.

January

1-2
5

6
19
22
25

NO SCHOOL Winter Break Continued
Staff and Faculty Meeting-NO PM Care
Re-Enrollment and Summer Forms Sent
NO SCHOOL Martin Luther King Jr. Day
TTMS 23rd Anniversary

Re-Enrollment Forms Due

February

2
13
16

March

Staff and Faculty Meeting-NO PM Care
NO SCHOOL Staff In-Service Day
NO SCHOOL Presidents' Day

19-20

April

Staff and Faculty Meeting-NO PM Care
NO SCHOOL Conferences - All Levels (Drop-in
Care available during conference time)

1-3
6-10
21
25
27
28

May

Aspen/Bigleaf Maple Overnight Trip
Spring Break ¢

State of the School

Spring Benefit

NO SCHOOL Staff In-Service Day
Classroom Group Photos

4-8
4-8
4-9

25

June

Staff and Faculty Meeting-NO PM Care
Alder Overnight Trip

Teacher and Staff Appreciation
Screenfree Week

NO SCHOOL Memorial Day

1

5

10
10
11-19
22

Staff and Faculty Meeting-NO PM Care
End of Year Picnic

Last Day of School - 1/2 Day Dismissal
Graduation & Flying Up Ceremony

NO SCHOOL

Summer Program Begins

Jul 4

CLOSED Independence Day

Aug 14

Last Day of Summer Program

OChildcare available. No fees for students enrolled for the year in both Before & After School Care. Students enrolled for full year in Before School Care OR After School Care only

will pay 50%. Students without Before or After School Care will pay the full cost of Spring Break.

For any updates to the calendar or events, read the Tuesday Memo each week. Current information can also be found on the website at https://threetree.org/calendar.



