

August 2025						
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
				31	1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

September 2025						
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

October 2025						
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

November 2025						
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30						

December 2025						
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

	School Closed
	No Classes - Childcare Available
	Early Dismissal
	School Events
	No PM Care

August	
Jul 31	New Family Orientation
1	Mariners Game
15	Last Day of Summer Program -1/2 Day Dismissal
18-29	NO SCHOOL Staff School Year Prep and Training
28	Back to School Meetings
	Toddler 4-5 PM
	Children's House 5:30-6:30 PM
	Elementary 7-8 PM

September	
1	NO SCHOOL Labor Day
2	Classroom Visits 3-6 PM
3	1st Day of School for Returning Toddler & Children's House Students and All Elementary Students
8-12	Phase-In Period for New Toddler Students**
8	Toddler Parent Gathering 9-10 AM
8-19	1st Day for New Children's House Students*
11	Family Engagement: Beyond the Campus: Chaperoning the Montessori Way
12	Back to School Picnic
17-19	Alder Overnight Camping Trip
26-27	The Montessori Journey - No PM Care

October	
7-8	Picture Days
11	Pumpkin Patch Visit 10 AM-12 PM
13	NO SCHOOL Staff In-Service Day
25	Barn Dance 10 AM-12 PM
30-31	NO SCHOOL Conferences - All Levels (Drop-in Care available during conference time)

November	
3	Staff and Faculty Meeting-NO PM Care
11	NO SCHOOL Veterans Day
20	Roller Skating @ Southgate 5:30-7:30 PM
26	Stone Soup 1/2 Day Dismissal
27-28	NO SCHOOL Thanksgiving

December	
1	Staff and Faculty Meeting-NO PM Care
19	1/2 Day Dismissal
22-31	NO SCHOOL Winter Break

*Each new Children's House student is assigned a particular start date. Details will arrive by email.

**Length of attendance increases with each day. Details will arrive by email.

◇Childcare available. No fees for students enrolled for the year in both Before & After School Care. Students enrolled for full year in Before School Care OR After School Care only will pay 50%. Students without Before or After School Care will pay the full cost of Spring Break.

For any updates to the calendar or events, read the Tuesday Memo each week. Current information can also be found on the website at <https://threetree.org/calendar>.

January 2026						
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

February 2026						
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28

March 2026						
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

April 2026						
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

May 2026						
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

June 2026						
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

January	
1-2	NO SCHOOL Winter Break Continued
5	Staff and Faculty Meeting-NO PM Care
6	Re-Enrollment and Summer Forms Sent
19	NO SCHOOL Martin Luther King Jr. Day
22	TTMS 23rd Anniversary
25	Re-Enrollment Forms Due

February	
2	Staff and Faculty Meeting-NO PM Care
13	NO SCHOOL Staff In-Service Day
16	NO SCHOOL Presidents' Day

March	
2	Staff and Faculty Meeting-NO PM Care
19-20	NO SCHOOL Conferences - All Levels (Drop-in Care available during conference time)

April	
1-3	Aspen/Bigleaf Maple Overnight Trip
6-10	Spring Break ◇
21	State of the School
25	Spring Benefit
27	NO SCHOOL Staff In-Service Day
28	Classroom Group Photos

May	
4	Staff and Faculty Meeting-NO PM Care
4-8	Alder Overnight Trip
4-8	Teacher and Staff Appreciation
4-9	Screenfree Week
25	NO SCHOOL Memorial Day

June	
1	Staff and Faculty Meeting-NO PM Care
5	End of Year Picnic
10	Last Day of School - 1/2 Day Dismissal
10	Graduation & Flying Up Ceremony
11-19	NO SCHOOL
22	Summer Program Begins

Jul 4	CLOSED Independence Day
Aug 14	Last Day of Summer Program